
                 GALLES RANCH’S 1ST/OUTBACK CUTTINGS 

SOUTHWEST WINTER CLASSIC 

Tucson, AZ    January 19-20-21-22-23, 2022 

WEDNESDAY (19th) THURSDAY (20th) FRIDAY (21st) SATURDAY (22nd) SUNDAY 
(23rd) 

 

Pen 1  Pen 1 Pen 2 Pen 1 Pen 2 Pen 1  Pen 2 Pen 1 Pen 2 
Starts at 8   Starts at 8 Starts after 

the Open 
 

Starts at 8 Starts after 
the Open 

Starts at 8 Starts after 
the Open 

Starts at 8 Starts after the 
Open 

 

 
Open 

 
  

 
Open 

  
Open 

 

  
Open 

  
Open 

 

 
Non Pro 

 
 

 
Non Pro 

 

  
Non Pro 

 

  
Non Pro 

 
Unlimited 

AM 

 
Non Pro 

 
Unlimited AM 

 
Derby Open 

 Intermediate 

 
Unlimited 

AM 

 
Derby Open 

 Intermediate 

 
Unlimited 

AM 

 
Derby Open 
Intermediate 

 
Unlimited 

AM 

 
$25,000 Nov 

 

 
$50,000 

AM 
 

 
$25,000 Nov 

 
$50,000 AM 

 

 
$25,000 Nov 

 
$50,000 AM 

 
$25,000 Novice 

 
$50,000 AM 

 
Derby NP 

 AM 

 
$50,000 

AM 
 

 
$25,000 Nov 

NP 

 
Youth 

 

 
Derby NP 

AM 

 
Youth 

 
$25,000 Nov NP 

 
$35,000 NP 

 
$25,000 Novice 

NP 
 

 
$35,000 NP 

 
$5,000 Nov 

 
$35,000 NP 

 
Derby NP 

AM 

 
$15,000 

AM 

 
$25,000 Nov 

NP 

 
$35,000 NP 

 
5/6 Open 

Intermediate 

 
$15,000 AM 

 
$5,000 Novice 

 
$15,000 AM 

 

$5,000 Nov 
NP 

 
$15,000 

AM 

 
$5,000 Nov  

 
$2,000 LR 

 

 
$5,000 Nov 

 

 
$2,000 LR 

 
 

$2,500 Nov 
 

Ranch 
 

$5,000 Novice 
NP 

 
$2,000 LR 

5/6 Open 
Intermediate 

 
$2,000 LR 

 

 
$5,000 Nov 

NP 
 

 
$1,000 AM 

 
$5,000 Nov NP 

 
$1,000 AM 

  5/6 Open 
Intermediate 

 
$1,000 AM 

5/6 NP 
5/6 AM 

 
$1,000 AM 

5/6 NP 
AM 

 
$2,500 Nov 

5/6 Non Pro 
AM 

 
$2,500 Nov 

    
$2,500 Nov 

  
Ranch 

  
Ranch 

  
Ranch 

 


