

## GALLES RANCH'S 1<sup>ST</sup>/OUTBACK CUTTINGS

## SOUTHWEST WINTER CLASSIC

Tucson, AZ January 19-20-21-22-23, 2022

WEDNESDAY (19th)		THURSDAY (20th)		FRIDAY (21st)		SATURDAY (22nd)		SUNDAY (23rd)	
Pen 1		Pen 1	Pen 2	Pen 1	Pen 2	Pen 1	Pen 2	Pen 1	Pen 2
Starts at 8		Starts at 8	Starts after the Open	Starts at 8	Starts after the Open	Starts at 8	Starts after the Open	Starts at 8	Starts after the Open
Open		Open		Open		Open		Open	
Non Pro		Non Pro		Non Pro		Non Pro	Unlimited AM	Non Pro	Unlimited AM
Derby Open Intermediate	Unlimited AM	Derby Open Intermediate	Unlimited AM	Derby Open Intermediate	Unlimited AM	\$25,000 Nov	\$50,000 AM	\$25,000 Nov	\$50,000 AM
\$25,000 Nov	\$50,000 AM	\$25,000 Novice	\$50,000 AM	Derby NP AM	\$50,000 AM	\$25,000 Nov NP	Youth	Derby NP AM	Youth
\$25,000 Nov NP	\$35,000 NP	\$25,000 Novice NP	\$35,000 NP	\$5,000 Nov	\$35,000 NP	Derby NP AM	\$15,000 AM	\$25,000 Nov NP	\$35,000 NP
5/6 Open Intermediate	\$15,000 AM	\$5,000 Novice	\$15,000 AM	\$5,000 Nov NP	\$15,000 AM	\$5,000 Nov	\$2,000 LR	\$5,000 Nov	\$2,000 LR
\$2,500 Nov	Ranch	\$5,000 Novice NP	\$2,000 LR	5/6 Open Intermediate	\$2,000 LR	\$5,000 Nov NP	\$1,000 AM	\$5,000 Nov NP	\$1,000 AM
		5/6 Open Intermediate	\$1,000 AM	5/6 NP 5/6 AM	\$1,000 AM	5/6 NP AM	\$2,500 Nov	5/6 Non Pro AM	\$2,500 Nov
			\$2,500 Nov		Ranch		Ranch		Ranch